
The Utah Barrel Racing Assoc. - Results 2/26/14
Salt Lake County Equestrian Center, South Jordan UT

Points Place Time $ Rider / Horse

Poles
Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $   198.90, Rider count = 17         

6 1st 20.317 $58.00 Tyree Newkirk on EZ
5 2nd 21.088 $48.00 Nichole Mitchell on Cooper
4 3rd 21.882 $38.00 Calli VanTassell on Saturn
3 4th 22.458 $28.00 Markee Belliston on Otis
2 5th 23.025 $18.00 Peyton Bennett on Sadie
1 6th 23.369 $10.00 Ashlyn Riley on NA

7th 24.345 Tina Singleton on Jack
8th 26.398 Payton Alfred on Buddy
9th 26.583 Heather Dykes on Hairpin Black Magic (Magic)
N/T 421.766 Cali Keyes on Bob
N/T 422.227 Kacey Quarnberg on Big T
N/T 422.616 Kacey Quarnberg on George
N/T 423.725 Mallory Smith on Mo
N/T 424.154 McKenzee Martin on Lucky
N/T 424.18 Cailee Garrett on Doc
N/T 424.63 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal)
N/T 99999 0 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals

Youth
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $    36.40, Rider count = 7          

6 1st 18.122 $18.00 Ashlyn Riley on NA
5 2nd 20.031 $11.00 Rylee Dean on Cassidy
4 3rd 20.896 $7.00 Shaylee Kennick on Cal
3 4th 23.212 Kaylee Joe Lords on Dixie
2 5th 25.212 Payton Alfred on Buddy
1 6th 29.584 Karson Taylor on Badger

N/T 419.064 Jackson Dalton on Charlie

Open Barrels
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   164.45, Rider count = 11         

6 1st 16.751 $66.00 Baylee Bearden on Kat
5 2nd 16.877 $49.00 Raelynn Robinson on Merri Kay
4 3rd 17.132 $33.00 Yvonne Brown on Gunner
3 4th 17.525 $16.00 Bonnie Blain on JJ
2 5th 17.663 Sabrina Lucero on Sugar Daddy
1 6th 17.891 Riley Spargen on BCR Red Hot Dasher (Fred)



The Utah Barrel Racing Assoc. - Results 2/26/14
Salt Lake County Equestrian Center, South Jordan UT

Points Place Time $ Rider / Horse
7th 18.736 Crystal Ruby on Maggie
N/T 418.904 Megan Crockett on Rufus
N/T 423.296 Marcie Wilson on Deepest Purple
N/T 517.236 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal)
N/T 999 Ashley Keyes on Fred

Non-Pro
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $   152.10, Rider count = 13         

6 1st 16.838 $52.00 Darby Richardson on Shastaa Peppie
5 2nd 16.878 $41.00 Calli VanTassell on Rebel
4 3rd 16.887 $30.00 Tyree Newkirk on EZ
3 4th 16.981 $20.00 Janet Brown on Smudge
2 5th 17.022 $9.00 Jordan Argyle on Tiny
1 6th 17.904 Kenzie Sather on Zac

7th 18.057 Tausha Young on On A Lane
N/T 416.738 Errin Hammond on Cinco
N/T 416.812 Rhonda Dansie on Bully White Shoes (Willie)
N/T 416.892 Jody Pomikala on Miss Satin Bug
N/T 417.643 McKenzee Martin on Lucky
N/T 417.8 Kelsey Perkins on Parker
N/T 999 Calli Gines on Calamity

Limited Rider
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   101.40, Rider count = 12         

6 1st 18.106 $41.00 Cindy Bennett on Jettin Rumbo  (Jett)
5 2nd 18.203 $30.00 Cailee Garrett on Doc
4 3rd 18.296 $20.00 Brittany Thornton on Chick
3 4th 18.323 $10.00 Melinda Wood on Annie
2 5th 18.658 Jessica Harris on Cowboy
1 6th 18.705 Jordin Brown on Woody

7th 19.566 Tammy Clary on NA
8th 19.606 Tina Singleton on Jack
9th 19.984 Tina Tomblin on Bo
10th 20.044 Cheyenne Craig on Gottagetabudd
11th 21.309 Shayla Mertin on Taz
N/T 417.91 5 Toni Taber on Rope



The Utah Barrel Racing Assoc. - Results 2/26/14
Salt Lake County Equestrian Center, South Jordan UT

Points Place Time $ Rider / Horse
Amateur Horse

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $   126.75, Rider count = 15         

6 1st 17.126 $43.00 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E
5 2nd 17.289 $34.00 Nichole Mitchell on Cooper
4 3rd 17.634 $25.00 Calli VanTassell on Broadway
3 4th 17.72 $16.00 Jordan Argyle on Debra
2 5th 17.725 $8.00 Brynn Rodgers on Pearl
1 6th 17.942 Cassie Bahe on Shamrock

7th 17.99 Julie Herman on Charlie
8th 18.171 Joni Haderlie on Howdie
9th 18.444 Kristi Brangle on Jack
10th 19.007 Tammy Gines on Rudy
11th 21.219 Nichole Mitchell on Salt
12th 22.658 Shelly Roberts on Blake
13th 99.999 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Lanester
N/T 417.03 Kallie Wonnacott on Mokee
N/T 417.434 Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)

$3000 Horse
Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $   152.10, Rider count = 18         

6 1st 16.838 $44.00 Darby Richardson on Shastaa Peppie
5 2nd 16.878 $37.00 Calli VanTassell on Rebel
4 3rd 17.275 $29.00 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals
3 4th 17.432 $21.00 Jackie Young on Kings Over Sixes (Lenny)
2 5th 17.451 $14.00 Markee Belliston on Otis
1 6th 17.663 $8.00 Sabrina Lucero on Sugar Daddy

7th 17.891 Riley Spargen on BCR Red Hot Dasher (Fred)
8th 17.904 Kenzie Sather on Zac
9th 17.956 Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy
10th 18.057 Tausha Young on On A Lane
11th 18.502 Aleah Whitaker on Strider
12th 41.892 Katie Taylor on Little Lena Mack (Mack)
N/T 416.812 Rhonda Dansie on Bully White Shoes (Willie)
N/T 417.439 Kacey Quarnberg on Big T
N/T 417.8 Kelsey Perkins on Parker
N/T 417.952 Sue Hall on Mr Teddy TE
N/T 423.809 Chyann Penovich on Otto
N/T 999 Calli Gines on Calamity



The Utah Barrel Racing Assoc. - Results 2/26/14
Salt Lake County Equestrian Center, South Jordan UT

Points Place Time $ Rider / Horse
$250 Added 4D Sponored by the UBRA

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1212.00, Rider count = 74
     1D Time = 16.751, Placings = 14, Pool = $  424
     2D Time = 17.251, Placings = 14, Pool = $  364
     3D Time = 17.751, Placings = 10, Pool = $  242
     4D Time = 18.251, Placings = 17, Pool = $  182
                     Not Placed = 19
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  

6 1st 16.751 $127 Baylee Bearden on Kat
5 2nd 16.838 $106 Darby Richardson on Shastaa Peppie
4 3rd 16.869 $85 Chyanne Barnson on Edith
3 4th 16.877 $64 Raelynn Robinson on Merri Kay
2 5th 16.878 $42 Calli VanTassell on Rebel
1 6th 16.887 Tyree Newkirk on EZ

7th 16.902 Chyanne Barnson on
8th 16.981 Janet Brown on Smudge
9th 17.022 Jordan Argyle on Tiny
10th 17.079 Christine Busk on Jakes Little Roan
11th 17.125 Shaylee Thacker on Silver
12th 17.126 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E
13th 17.132 Yvonne Brown on Gunner
14th 17.157 Shauna Nelson on Dashin Miss Diamonds

17.251 2D Placings
6 1st 17.273 $109 Calli VanTassell on Mae Be A Winner (Sailor)
5 2nd 17.275 $91 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals
4 3rd 17.382 $73 Kelly Taylor on Dash
3 4th 17.432 $55 Jackie Young on Kings Over Sixes (Lenny)
2 5th 17.434 $36 Christine Busk on Dune Runner
1 6th 17.451 Markee Belliston on Otis

7th 17.516 Marcie Wilson on Tilly Corona
8th 17.525 Bonnie Blain on JJ
9th 17.618 Chyann Penovich on Brisco Star
10th 17.634 Calli VanTassell on Broadway
11th 17.663 Sabrina Lucero on Sugar Daddy
12th 17.675 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami
13th 17.72 Jordan Argyle on Debra
14th 17.725 Brynn Rodgers on Pearl



The Utah Barrel Racing Assoc. - Results 2/26/14
Salt Lake County Equestrian Center, South Jordan UT

Points Place Time $ Rider / Horse
17.751 3D Placings

6 1st 17.81 $73 David Busk on Jagalong Dune Runner
5 2nd 17.891 $61 Riley Spargen on BCR Red Hot Dasher (Fred)
4 3rd 17.904 $48 Kenzie Sather on Zac
3 4th 17.942 $36 Cassie Bahe on Shamrock
2 5th 17.956 $24 Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy
1 6th 17.99 Julie Herman on Charlie

7th 18.057 Tausha Young on On A Lane
8th 18.106 Cindy Bennett on Jettin Rumbo  (Jett)
9th 18.171 Joni Haderlie on Howdie
10th 18.245 Calli VanTassell on Cash

18.251 4D Placings
6 1st 18.296 $55 Brittany Thornton on Chick
5 2nd 18.436 $45 Vandy Williams on Cash
4 3rd 18.444 $36 Kristi Brangle on Jack
3 4th 18.471 $27 Makayla Nielsen on Mouse
2 5th 18.494 $18 Kirsten Jones on Bird Dog
1 6th 18.502 Aleah Whitaker on Strider

7th 18.583 Heather Dykes on Nikkis Casanova
8th 18.658 Jessica Harris on Cowboy
9th 18.705 Jordin Brown on Woody
10th 18.736 Crystal Ruby on Maggie
11th 18.997 Kelly Taylor on GW Runners Grey Cash (Dub)
12th 19.007 Tammy Gines on Rudy
13th 19.076 Hannah Caldwell on N/A
14th 19.606 Tina Singleton on Jack
15th 19.984 Tina Tomblin on Bo
16th 20.044 Cheyenne Craig on Gottagetabudd
17th 41.892 Katie Taylor on Little Lena Mack (Mack)
N/T 99.999 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Lanester
N/T 99.999 Yvonne Brown on Mister Two U

Scratch Peyton Bennett on Sadie
Scratch Sheri Young on Stylish Lil Taz (Taz)
Scratch Mike Rose on Fly

N/T 416.738 Errin Hammond on Cinco
N/T 416.812 Rhonda Dansie on Bully White Shoes (Willie Won
N/T 416.892 Jody Pomikala on Miss Satin Bug
N/T 417.127 Raelynn Robinson on Jackson
N/T 417.434 Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)
N/T 417.643 McKenzee Martin on Lucky
N/T 417.762 Payton Bennett on Sadie
N/T 417.800 Kelsey Perkins on Parker



The Utah Barrel Racing Assoc. - Results 2/26/14
Salt Lake County Equestrian Center, South Jordan UT

Points Place Time $ Rider / Horse
N/T 417.915 Toni Taber on Rope
N/T 417.952 Sue Hall on Mr Teddy TE
N/T 417.955 Robin Johnson on Osoloso
N/T 417.993 Mallory Smith on Mo
N/T 418.186 Shauna Nelson on Jiggy
N/T 418.205 Tyree Newkirk on Lady
N/T 418.264 Shanny Hullinger on Jitter
N/T 517.236 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal)
N/T 999.00 Calli Gines on Calamity

$100 Added UBRA Member Incentive 4D Side-pot
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   324.25, Rider count = 23         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 17.022, Placings =  5, Pool = $  113.49                      
     2D Time = 17.522, Placings =  3, Pool = $   97.27                      
     3D Time = 18.022, Placings =  2, Pool = $   64.85                      
     4D Time = 18.522, Placings =  5, Pool = $   48.64                      
                     Not Placed = 8                                         

1D Placings
1st 17.022 $62.00 Jordan Argyle on Tiny
2nd 17.132 $51.00 Yvonne Brown on Gunner
3rd 17.275 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals
4th 17.382 Kelly Taylor on Dash
5th 17.432 Jackie Young on Kings Over Sixes (Lenny)

2D Placings 17.522
1st 17.675 $54.00 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami
2nd 17.720 $44.00 Jordan Argyle on Debra
3rd 17.891 Riley Spargen on BCR Red Hot Dasher (Fred)
4th 17.956 Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy

3D Placings 18.022
1st 18.444 $36.00 Kristi Brangle on Jack
2nd 18.471 $29.00 Makayla Nielsen on Mouse

4D Placings 18.522
1st 18.658 $27.00 Jessica Harris on Cowboy
2nd 18.997 $22.00 Kelly Taylor on GW Runners Grey Cash (Dub)
3rd 20.044 Cheyenne Craig on Gottagetabudd
4th 41.892 Katie Taylor on Little Lena Mack (Mack)
5th 99.999 Yvonne Brown on Mister Two U
Scratch 400.000 Sheri Young on Stylish Lil Taz (Taz)



The Utah Barrel Racing Assoc. - Results 2/26/14
Salt Lake County Equestrian Center, South Jordan UT

Points Place Time $ Rider / Horse
N/T 416.812 Rhonda Dansie on Bully White Shoes (Willie Won
N/T 416.892 Jody Pomikala on Miss Satin Bug
N/T 417.434 Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)
N/T 417.800 Kelsey Perkins on Parker
N/T 417.952 Sue Hall on Mr Teddy TE
N/T 417.955 Robin Johnson on Osoloso
N/T 517.236 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express
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